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Gruppo Prova Flotta

Rosso 4 Cadetti - Rosso
5 Cadetti - Rosso
6 Cadetti - Rosso

Verde 4 Cadetti - Verde
5 Cadetti - Verde
6 Cadetti - Verde
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Prova Flotta Gruppo

4 Cadetti - Rosso Rosso
Cadetti - Verde Verde

5 Cadetti - Rosso Rosso
Cadetti - Verde Verde

6 Cadetti - Rosso Rosso
Cadetti - Verde Verde
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 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3

  1 8786 Cortese Alessandro, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 3,0 1 1 1
  2 8428 De Fontes Tommaso, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS 6,0 2 2 2
  3 8135 Trobia Giuliano, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS 9,0 1 5 3
  4 868 Arseni Maria Vittoria, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI 10,0 4 2 4
  5 8264 Nordera Laura, 183-05-CIRC DEL REMO E VELA IT 14,0 9 4 1
  6 8781 Balzano Francesco Gugliel, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 18,0 6 10 2
  7 8249 Raganati Carolina, 183-05-CIRC DEL REMO E VELA IT 19,0 5 1 13
  8 8710 Montemarano Erik, 300-10-C.V.PORTOCIVITANOVA ASS 19,0 3 9 7
  9 7358 Incarbona Alberto, 266-07-GDV LNI TRAPANI 19,0 7 3 9
 10 8104 Balsamo Giancarlo, 674-05-YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP 19,0 4 8 7
 11 7615 Palisi Giovanni, 314-09-C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPO 21,0 5 13 3
 12 6636 Maywald Federico, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG 22,0 8 4 10
 13 7284 Caracciolo Ginevra, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI 22,0 11 5 6
 14 8904 Massara Marco, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS 23,0 9 10 4
 15 8467 Maione Matteo, 184-05-REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS. 31,0 15 11 5
 16 830 Bisogni Luca, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI 31,0 11 6 14
 17 8475 Albanese Lorenzo, 222-07-C CANOTT ROG LAURIA ASS 32,0 2 24 6
 18 8511 Noviello Domenico, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL 32,0 17 3 12
 19 8949 Lavorato Paola, 197-05-CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO 33,0 10 11 12
 20 8929 Mattiuzzo Giorgio, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG 35,0 8 8 19
 21 8522 Giannuzzi Emanuele Mario, 280-08-C NAUTICO L'APPRODO ASS 35,0 12 12 11
 22 8065 Maresca Marco, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 36,0 13 9 14
 23 7334 Di Maggio Alessandro, 190-05-C.N.TORRE DEL GRECO - A 36,0 13 13 10
 24 8110 Pulito Niccolò, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG 37,0 10 6 21
 25 7854 Torre Lorenzo, 222-07-C CANOTT ROG LAURIA ASS 38,0 15 18 5
 26 8881 Semeraro Pietro Paolo, 272-08-CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS S 41,0 18 14 9
 27 7312 Centola Alessandro, 275-08-GDV LNI TARANTO 43,0 14 14 15
 28 87 Savastano Mario Sergio, 199-05-GDV LNI SALERNO 44,0 19 17 8
 29 84 Marioni Manfredi, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE 45,0 22 12 11
 30 8746 Gaetano Giuseppe, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 46,0 12 26 8
 31 7630 Alberelli Sofia, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA 46,5 18 7 21
 32 8248 Siniscalchi Eliana, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE 48,0 14 21 13
 33 8646 Maurizi Alberto, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 49,0 3 15 31
 34 67 Mea Vito Valentino, 199-05-GDV LNI SALERNO 51,0 16 18 17
 35 8921 Racco Elena Sofia, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE 52,0 6 27 19
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 36 8863 Cardi Quan Adriano, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA 53,0 17 19 17
 37 5967 Moretti Martina, 1532-04-TIBI SAIL ASS.SPORT.DI 56,0 16 22 18
 38 8763 Sparagna Federico Maria, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL 57,0 25 16 16
 39 6253 Maltagliati Flavia, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE 57,0 20 19 18
 40 8402 Lumare Angela, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 58,0 23 15 20
 41 8449 Goffredo Giulio, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS 59,0 27 17 15
 42 8210 Ruzzi Martin, 314-09-C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPO 61,0 7 30 24
 43 7778 Consalvo Alice, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL 61,0 23 16 22
 44 8783 Bubba Simone, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 62,0 26 7 29
 45 8294 Ferrone Leonardo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 65,0 25 20 20
 46 8780 La Greca Marta, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 66,5 22 23 21
 47 8322 Grilli Mario, 275-08-GDV LNI TARANTO 68,0 21 31 16
 48 8394 Veronese Pietro, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE 69,0 19 22 28
 49 8650 Marafioti Marta, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 71,0 27 21 23
 50 8391 Ruggiano Marianna, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE 77,0 26 25 26
 51 8289 Vitangeli Giorgio, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR 77,5 20 29 28
 52 7032 Romani Francesco, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS 78,0 30 25 23
 53 6829 Spagnolo Andrea, 2307-06-MADE IN MED COMMUNITY 84,0 39 20 25
 54 8768 Fabrizi Emanuele, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA 85,0 31 24 30
 55 8758 Mastropietro Valerio, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI 86,0 30 26 30
 56 6277 Di Iorio Margherita 89,0 31 27 31
 57 6757 Colaianni Alessandro, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS 90,0 36 30 24
 58 7607 Giuffrè Edoardo, 275-08-GDV LNI TARANTO 91,0 28 37 26
 59 8784 Mercuri Melissa, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 93,0 28 38 27
 60 8178 Germano Leonardo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 95,0 35 23 37
 61 7738 Iannielli Matteo, 1532-04-TIBI SAIL ASS.SPORT.DI 96,0 21 34 41
 62 8009 Rugiano Claudia, 674-05-YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP 96,0 32 29 35
 63 7351 Tilli Stefano, 314-09-C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPO 97,0 34 38 25
 64 83 Vittozzi Bruno, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI 99,0 24 36 39
 65 5542 Calabretta Alessandra Eugenia, GDV LNI CROTONE 101,0 35 31 35
 66 8513 Aquila Aurora, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE 103,0 29 42 32
 67 7868 Silvestro Matteo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 105,0 33 32 40
 68 5471 Betti Augusto 105,5 41 36 28
 69 7995 Domenici Valentino, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI 106,0 36 32 38
 70 8870 Montesano Carlo, 2307-06-MADE IN MED COMMUNITY 107,0 40 35 32
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 71 4993 Cimino Flaminia, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE 109,0 24 42 43
 72 8541 Macari Lorenzo, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL 109,0 42 40 27
 73 7720 Sandrucci Costanza, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA 109,0 45 28 36
 74 6824 Gabrielli Eleonora, 1532-04-TIBI SAIL ASS.SPORT.DI 109,0 29 43 37
 75 8005 Cutrupi Demetrio Aaron, 210-06-CIRC VELICO REGGIO ASS 112,0 43 28 41
 76 7310 La Sala Matteo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 112,0 33 33 46
 77 8308 D'andretta Marco, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA 112,0 34 33 45
 78 8021 Busato Giorgio Maria, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE 112,0 37 41 34
 79 6443 Mangiocca Micol, 589-04-CN VELA VIVA ASS SPORT 113,0 46 34 33
 80 6449 Rossetti Fabio, 589-04-CN VELA VIVA ASS SPORT 114,0 37 39 38
 81 7829 Cirinei Alessandro, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 118,0 43 41 34
 82 8160 Miraglia Flavia, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR 119,0 38 45 36
 83 6978 Marra Alessandro, 280-08-C NAUTICO L'APPRODO ASS 123,0 48 35 40
 84 6815 Quondam Alberto, 1449-04-CVELICO VILLAGGIOTOGNA 124,0 32 46 46
 85 7459 Silvestro Pietro, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 125,0 42 44 39
 86 7131 Di Salvo Daniel, 674-05-YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP 126,0 44 40 42
 87 80 Miraglia Luigi, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR 129,0 49 47 33
 88 101 Semeraro Francesco Carlo, 272-08-CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS S 133,0 47 43 43
 89 7289 Poroliseanu Flavio Antoni, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR 135,0 46 45 44
 90 8251 Massari Alessia, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS 136,0 50 44 42
 91 806 Cavallo Michele, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 136,0 45 47 44
 92 6905 Di Dato Simone, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 141,0 41 39 dns
 93 7463 Iacomelli Andrea Lorenzo, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA 147,0 40 46 dns
 94 6053 De Santis Greta, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE 149,0 39 49 dns
 95 8705 Schultze Giulia, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 150,0 44 dsq 45
 96 8442 Pontecorvo Giuseppe, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE 159,0 dns 37 dns
 97 6904 Orme Sofia, 280-08-C NAUTICO L'APPRODO ASS 160,0 38 dns dns
 98 8565 Faenza Tommaso Leone, 305-10-CNSAMBENEDETTESE ASSSPO 160,0 51 48 dns
 99 8395 Capone Nicolò, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS 164,0 52 51 dns
100 8258 Tesoriere Gaia, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE 169,0 47 dns dns
101 6537 Nicoli Veronica 170,0 48 dns dns
102 5134 De Santis Giorgia, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE 171,0 49 dns dns
103 8268 Alfieri Giuseppe, 305-10-CNSAMBENEDETTESE ASSSPO 172,0 dns 50 dns
104 8543 Germano Luca, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO 172,0 50 dns dns
105 443 Bilotta Antonio, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP 183,0 dns dns dns
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105 523 Bucciarelli Niccol• Bartolomeo 183,0 dns dns dns
105 4072 Brocato Achille, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP 183,0 dns dns dns
105 5943 Solfizi Giorgia, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP 183,0 dns dns dns
105 16 Semeraro Giacomo, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE 183,0 dns dns dns
105 6284 Vespasiani Giovanni Maria, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP 183,0 dns dns dns
105 6425 Cuccotti Serena, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP 183,0 dns dns dns
105 6899 Marcantoni Andrea, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP 183,0 dns dns dns
105 7266 Citaredo Giuseppe, 187-05-C N POSILLIPO ASS SPORT 183,0 dns dns dns
105 7595 Conti Menotti, 187-05-C N POSILLIPO ASS SPORT 183,0 dns dns dns
105 7628 Perozzi Federica, 305-10-CNSAMBENEDETTESE ASSSPO 183,0 dns dns dns
105 8227 Mandorli Matteo, 300-10-C.V.PORTOCIVITANOVA ASS 183,0 dns dns dns
105 8287 Monopoli Andrea Assami, 277-08-GDV LNI BARI 183,0 dns dns dns
105 8751 Mermillod Mattia, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP 183,0 dns dns dns
105 8785 Pugliese Giuseppe, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS 183,0 dns dns dns
105 8923 Luzi Francesco, 300-10-C.V.PORTOCIVITANOVA ASS 183,0 dns dns dns
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16 Semeraro Giacomo, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE Rosso
67 Mea Vito Valentino, 199-05-GDV LNI SALERNO Verde
80 Miraglia Luigi, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR Verde
83 Vittozzi Bruno, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI Rosso
84 Marioni Manfredi, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE Rosso
87 Savastano Mario Sergio, 199-05-GDV LNI SALERNO Rosso

101 Semeraro Francesco Carlo, 272-08-CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS S Rosso
443 Bilotta Antonio, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP Rosso
523 Bucciarelli Niccol• Bartolomeo Verde
806 Cavallo Michele, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS Verde
830 Bisogni Luca, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI Rosso
868 Arseni Maria Vittoria, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI Rosso

4072 Brocato Achille, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP Verde
4993 Cimino Flaminia, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE Verde
5134 De Santis Giorgia, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE Verde
5471 Betti Augusto Rosso
5542 Calabretta Alessandra Eugenia, GDV LNI CROTONE Rosso
5943 Solfizi Giorgia, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP Rosso
5967 Moretti Martina, 1532-04-TIBI SAIL ASS.SPORT.DI Rosso
6053 De Santis Greta, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE Verde
6253 Maltagliati Flavia, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE Verde
6277 Di Iorio Margherita Rosso
6284 Vespasiani Giovanni Maria, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP Verde
6425 Cuccotti Serena, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP Verde
6443 Mangiocca Micol, 589-04-CN VELA VIVA ASS SPORT Verde
6449 Rossetti Fabio, 589-04-CN VELA VIVA ASS SPORT Rosso
6537 Nicoli Veronica Rosso
6636 Maywald Federico, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG Rosso
6757 Colaianni Alessandro, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS Rosso
6815 Quondam Alberto, 1449-04-CVELICO VILLAGGIOTOGNA Rosso
6824 Gabrielli Eleonora, 1532-04-TIBI SAIL ASS.SPORT.DI Verde
6829 Spagnolo Andrea, 2307-06-MADE IN MED COMMUNITY Rosso
6899 Marcantoni Andrea, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP Rosso
6904 Orme Sofia, 280-08-C NAUTICO L'APPRODO ASS Rosso
6905 Di Dato Simone, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO Rosso
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6978 Marra Alessandro, 280-08-C NAUTICO L'APPRODO ASS Verde
7032 Romani Francesco, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS Rosso
7131 Di Salvo Daniel, 674-05-YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP Verde
7266 Citaredo Giuseppe, 187-05-C N POSILLIPO ASS SPORT Rosso
7284 Caracciolo Ginevra, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI Rosso
7289 Poroliseanu Flavio Antoni, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR Rosso
7310 La Sala Matteo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO Rosso
7312 Centola Alessandro, 275-08-GDV LNI TARANTO Verde
7334 Di Maggio Alessandro, 190-05-C.N.TORRE DEL GRECO - A Verde
7351 Tilli Stefano, 314-09-C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPO Verde
7358 Incarbona Alberto, 266-07-GDV LNI TRAPANI Rosso
7459 Silvestro Pietro, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO Rosso
7463 Iacomelli Andrea Lorenzo, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA Rosso
7595 Conti Menotti, 187-05-C N POSILLIPO ASS SPORT Verde
7607 Giuffrè Edoardo, 275-08-GDV LNI TARANTO Verde
7615 Palisi Giovanni, 314-09-C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPO Verde
7628 Perozzi Federica, 305-10-CNSAMBENEDETTESE ASSSPO Verde
7630 Alberelli Sofia, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA Verde
7720 Sandrucci Costanza, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA Rosso
7738 Iannielli Matteo, 1532-04-TIBI SAIL ASS.SPORT.DI Rosso
7778 Consalvo Alice, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL Verde
7829 Cirinei Alessandro, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO Rosso
7854 Torre Lorenzo, 222-07-C CANOTT ROG LAURIA ASS Rosso
7868 Silvestro Matteo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO Verde
7995 Domenici Valentino, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI Rosso
8005 Cutrupi Demetrio Aaron, 210-06-CIRC VELICO REGGIO ASS Verde
8009 Rugiano Claudia, 674-05-YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP Verde
8021 Busato Giorgio Maria, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE Verde
8065 Maresca Marco, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO Verde
8104 Balsamo Giancarlo, 674-05-YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP Verde
8110 Pulito Niccolò, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG Rosso
8135 Trobia Giuliano, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS Verde
8160 Miraglia Flavia, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR Verde
8178 Germano Leonardo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO Rosso
8210 Ruzzi Martin, 314-09-C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPO Verde
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8227 Mandorli Matteo, 300-10-C.V.PORTOCIVITANOVA ASS Rosso
8248 Siniscalchi Eliana, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE Rosso
8249 Raganati Carolina, 183-05-CIRC DEL REMO E VELA IT Verde
8251 Massari Alessia, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS Verde
8258 Tesoriere Gaia, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE Rosso
8264 Nordera Laura, 183-05-CIRC DEL REMO E VELA IT Rosso
8268 Alfieri Giuseppe, 305-10-CNSAMBENEDETTESE ASSSPO Verde
8287 Monopoli Andrea Assami, 277-08-GDV LNI BARI Rosso
8289 Vitangeli Giorgio, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR Verde
8294 Ferrone Leonardo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO Rosso
8308 D'andretta Marco, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA Rosso
8322 Grilli Mario, 275-08-GDV LNI TARANTO Verde
8391 Ruggiano Marianna, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE Verde
8394 Veronese Pietro, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE Rosso
8395 Capone Nicolò, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS Verde
8402 Lumare Angela, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS Rosso
8428 De Fontes Tommaso, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS Verde
8442 Pontecorvo Giuseppe, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE Rosso
8449 Goffredo Giulio, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS Rosso
8467 Maione Matteo, 184-05-REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS. Verde
8475 Albanese Lorenzo, 222-07-C CANOTT ROG LAURIA ASS Rosso
8511 Noviello Domenico, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL Verde
8513 Aquila Aurora, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE Verde
8522 Giannuzzi Emanuele Mario, 280-08-C NAUTICO L'APPRODO ASS Rosso
8541 Macari Lorenzo, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL Rosso
8543 Germano Luca, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO Rosso
8565 Faenza Tommaso Leone, 305-10-CNSAMBENEDETTESE ASSSPO Verde
8646 Maurizi Alberto, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO Rosso
8650 Marafioti Marta, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS Rosso
8705 Schultze Giulia, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO Verde
8710 Montemarano Erik, 300-10-C.V.PORTOCIVITANOVA ASS Rosso
8746 Gaetano Giuseppe, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS Verde
8751 Mermillod Mattia, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP Verde
8758 Mastropietro Valerio, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI Verde
8763 Sparagna Federico Maria, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL Verde
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8768 Fabrizi Emanuele, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA Verde
8780 La Greca Marta, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS Verde
8781 Balzano Francesco Gugliel, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS Verde
8783 Bubba Simone, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS Rosso
8784 Mercuri Melissa, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS Verde
8785 Pugliese Giuseppe, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS Verde
8786 Cortese Alessandro, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS Rosso
8863 Cardi Quan Adriano, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA Rosso
8870 Montesano Carlo, 2307-06-MADE IN MED COMMUNITY Verde
8881 Semeraro Pietro Paolo, 272-08-CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS S Verde
8904 Massara Marco, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS Verde
8921 Racco Elena Sofia, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE Verde
8923 Luzi Francesco, 300-10-C.V.PORTOCIVITANOVA ASS Rosso
8929 Mattiuzzo Giorgio, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG Rosso
8949 Lavorato Paola, 197-05-CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO Verde
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16 Semeraro Giacomo, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE
83 Vittozzi Bruno, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI
84 Marioni Manfredi, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE
87 Savastano Mario Sergio, 199-05-GDV LNI SALERNO

101 Semeraro Francesco Carlo, 272-08-CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS S
443 Bilotta Antonio, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP
830 Bisogni Luca, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI
868 Arseni Maria Vittoria, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI

5471 Betti Augusto
5542 Calabretta Alessandra Eugenia, GDV LNI CROTONE
5943 Solfizi Giorgia, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP
5967 Moretti Martina, 1532-04-TIBI SAIL ASS.SPORT.DI
6277 Di Iorio Margherita
6449 Rossetti Fabio, 589-04-CN VELA VIVA ASS SPORT
6537 Nicoli Veronica
6636 Maywald Federico, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG
6757 Colaianni Alessandro, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS
6815 Quondam Alberto, 1449-04-CVELICO VILLAGGIOTOGNA
6829 Spagnolo Andrea, 2307-06-MADE IN MED COMMUNITY
6899 Marcantoni Andrea, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP
6904 Orme Sofia, 280-08-C NAUTICO L'APPRODO ASS
6905 Di Dato Simone, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
7032 Romani Francesco, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS
7266 Citaredo Giuseppe, 187-05-C N POSILLIPO ASS SPORT
7284 Caracciolo Ginevra, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI
7289 Poroliseanu Flavio Antoni, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR
7310 La Sala Matteo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
7358 Incarbona Alberto, 266-07-GDV LNI TRAPANI
7459 Silvestro Pietro, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
7463 Iacomelli Andrea Lorenzo, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA
7720 Sandrucci Costanza, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA
7738 Iannielli Matteo, 1532-04-TIBI SAIL ASS.SPORT.DI
7829 Cirinei Alessandro, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
7854 Torre Lorenzo, 222-07-C CANOTT ROG LAURIA ASS
7995 Domenici Valentino, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI
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8110 Pulito Niccolò, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG
8178 Germano Leonardo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
8227 Mandorli Matteo, 300-10-C.V.PORTOCIVITANOVA ASS
8248 Siniscalchi Eliana, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE
8258 Tesoriere Gaia, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE
8264 Nordera Laura, 183-05-CIRC DEL REMO E VELA IT
8287 Monopoli Andrea Assami, 277-08-GDV LNI BARI
8294 Ferrone Leonardo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
8308 D'andretta Marco, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA
8394 Veronese Pietro, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE
8402 Lumare Angela, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS
8442 Pontecorvo Giuseppe, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE
8449 Goffredo Giulio, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS
8475 Albanese Lorenzo, 222-07-C CANOTT ROG LAURIA ASS
8522 Giannuzzi Emanuele Mario, 280-08-C NAUTICO L'APPRODO ASS
8541 Macari Lorenzo, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL
8543 Germano Luca, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
8646 Maurizi Alberto, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
8650 Marafioti Marta, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS
8710 Montemarano Erik, 300-10-C.V.PORTOCIVITANOVA ASS
8783 Bubba Simone, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS
8786 Cortese Alessandro, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS
8863 Cardi Quan Adriano, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA
8923 Luzi Francesco, 300-10-C.V.PORTOCIVITANOVA ASS
8929 Mattiuzzo Giorgio, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG
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67 Mea Vito Valentino, 199-05-GDV LNI SALERNO
80 Miraglia Luigi, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR

523 Bucciarelli Niccol• Bartolomeo
806 Cavallo Michele, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS

4072 Brocato Achille, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP
4993 Cimino Flaminia, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE
5134 De Santis Giorgia, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE
6053 De Santis Greta, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE
6253 Maltagliati Flavia, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE
6284 Vespasiani Giovanni Maria, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP
6425 Cuccotti Serena, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP
6443 Mangiocca Micol, 589-04-CN VELA VIVA ASS SPORT
6824 Gabrielli Eleonora, 1532-04-TIBI SAIL ASS.SPORT.DI
6978 Marra Alessandro, 280-08-C NAUTICO L'APPRODO ASS
7131 Di Salvo Daniel, 674-05-YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP
7312 Centola Alessandro, 275-08-GDV LNI TARANTO
7334 Di Maggio Alessandro, 190-05-C.N.TORRE DEL GRECO - A
7351 Tilli Stefano, 314-09-C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPO
7595 Conti Menotti, 187-05-C N POSILLIPO ASS SPORT
7607 Giuffrè Edoardo, 275-08-GDV LNI TARANTO
7615 Palisi Giovanni, 314-09-C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPO
7628 Perozzi Federica, 305-10-CNSAMBENEDETTESE ASSSPO
7630 Alberelli Sofia, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA
7778 Consalvo Alice, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL
7868 Silvestro Matteo, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
8005 Cutrupi Demetrio Aaron, 210-06-CIRC VELICO REGGIO ASS
8009 Rugiano Claudia, 674-05-YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP
8021 Busato Giorgio Maria, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE
8065 Maresca Marco, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
8104 Balsamo Giancarlo, 674-05-YACHT CLUB CAPRI ASS SP
8135 Trobia Giuliano, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS
8160 Miraglia Flavia, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR
8210 Ruzzi Martin, 314-09-C NAUTICO VASTO ASS SPO
8249 Raganati Carolina, 183-05-CIRC DEL REMO E VELA IT
8251 Massari Alessia, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS
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8268 Alfieri Giuseppe, 305-10-CNSAMBENEDETTESE ASSSPO
8289 Vitangeli Giorgio, 154-04-ALI6 CLUB VELA ASS SPOR
8322 Grilli Mario, 275-08-GDV LNI TARANTO
8391 Ruggiano Marianna, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE
8395 Capone Nicolò, 274-08-CCBARION SPORTING C ASS
8428 De Fontes Tommaso, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS
8467 Maione Matteo, 184-05-REALE Y.C.C.SAVOIA ASS.
8511 Noviello Domenico, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL
8513 Aquila Aurora, 151-04-ASS SPORT DIL CENTRO VE
8565 Faenza Tommaso Leone, 305-10-CNSAMBENEDETTESE ASSSPO
8705 Schultze Giulia, 1303-04-NAUTICLUB CASTELFUSANO
8746 Gaetano Giuseppe, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS
8751 Mermillod Mattia, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP
8758 Mastropietro Valerio, 137-04-CDV ROMA - ASS SPORT DI
8763 Sparagna Federico Maria, 180-04-CIRCOLO NAUTICO CAPOSEL
8768 Fabrizi Emanuele, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA
8780 La Greca Marta, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS
8781 Balzano Francesco Gugliel, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS
8784 Mercuri Melissa, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS
8785 Pugliese Giuseppe, 1826-06-CLUB VELICO CROTONE SS
8870 Montesano Carlo, 2307-06-MADE IN MED COMMUNITY
8881 Semeraro Pietro Paolo, 272-08-CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS S
8904 Massara Marco, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS
8921 Racco Elena Sofia, 205-06-GDV LNI CROTONE
8949 Lavorato Paola, 197-05-CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO
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